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ROMANTIC ROUTE 3 RIE& =434
Honour List 284
STAGE 414 OVERALL 72 %&
winner :GILMORE Brady of IPT OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): KRETSCHY Moritz of IPT
HE: SHE - DIeSIEER BAERLE (E2). =EBST - LBSIEEERK
2nd place :LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi of EUS SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): QUICK Blake of ROI
o B - AWM F LEEISEE HRIESD (B42): ik - REIEE FX
3rd place :KRETSCHY Moritz of IPT KOM LEADER (POLKA DOT JERSEY): GILMORE Brady of IPT
FE mES - UESIEESER EWE (AIBh%2): STHEE - LIGSIEER
BEST ASIAN RIDER (BLUE JERSEY): OKA Atsushi of BLZ
BEDM (B2%2): &R - BAFEH=H
BEST CHINESE TAIPEI RIDER: HO Yen Yi of TPE
EBEDEALL: AEE - DERK
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
Monday, 17 March 2025

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 17 March 2025
1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2
Nothing for report

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UClI regulations 2.12.007
2A  Article 4.11 - Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle” for a short distance)
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 183 MUELLER Taj UCI ID 10093899620 of ECT
Fine: CHF200
Manager SOULA Guillaume UCI ID 10006659234 of Team EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - CCN
2B Article 4.12 - Non-compliance with the article 2.3.025 by a team assistant during feeding (feeding out of zone)
Fine: CHF100
Manager CARRETERO MILLA Hector UCI ID 10015833818 of Team VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3 SE3lEBE 12

YELLOWE No. 23 KRETSCHY Moritz of IPT sy - UeSIEESERK
GREEN#E No. 171 QUICK Blake of ROI R5e - REEEFEK
POLKA DOTAL 2 No. 22 GILMORE Brady of IPT EWE - UeSIESRK
BLUEEE No. 114 OKA Atsushi of BLZ MBS - HAFE =K
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BREHEREE

STAGE 2 - TAOYUAN CITY BkE 4

Monday, 17 March 2025 10:00

Distance: 123.31 km

Average Speed of Winner : 42.99km/hr

Cloudy

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION A 7 /4
PLACE NO  UCIID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES  PENALTY
2R B R Bz =KX FE  FEE 2 Sk

1 22 10112349727 GILMORE Brady = FiEE AUS IPT 2:52:06 10

2 51 10011153162 LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi 7& 1 2% ESP  EUS 2:52:06 00:00 06

3 23 10036560088 KRETSCHY Moritz 52837 GER IPT 2:52:06 00:00 04

4 32 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 55835 ITA  TFT 2:52:08 00:02

5 3 10030380885 RACCANI Simone HIF/E ITA  JCL 2:52:08 00:02

6 131 10007179903 MEIJERS Jeroen 1S #EERT NED VSC 2:52:10 00:04

7 13 10041869830 CAVIA SANZ Daniel £4538 ESP  BBH 2:52:10 00:04

8 53 10042287738 ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier (RiETE ESP  EUS 2:52:10 00:04

9 92 10014046186 BREGNH@J Mathias Ta B 18 REF DEN TSG 2:52:10 00:04

10 75 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo EE#IEEER ITA  HAC 2:52:10 00:04

11 82 10112355282 HEFFERNAN William #5558 AUS CBW 2:52:10 00:04

12 114 10013426400 OKA Atsushi I E7& JPN  BLZ 2:52:10 00:04

13 141 10003214522 TAARAMAE Rein #1138 EST  KIN 2:52:10 00:04

14 63 10029451103 PERRACCHIONE Alessandro fl}IZT A ITA  TNN 2:52:10 00:04

15 91 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan &K 1= RSA  TSG 2:52:10 00:04

16 35 10110321417 TISSIERES Arnaud & FHi% sul TFT 2:52:10 00:04

17 192 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut FAE8E3 A THA THA 2:52:10 00:04

18 1 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma /NE 5 JPN  JCL 2:52:10 00:04

19 83 10096588944 WALSH Finlay JKE 1t AUS CBW 2:52:10 00:04

20 174 10087835302 BETTLES Carter EEHT AUS RO 2:52:10 00:04

21 54 10075812958 SUTTON David Louis FE 18 GBR EUS 2:52:16 00:10

22 144 10011128712 MOREY Drew E&5 AUS  KIN 2:52:16 00:10

23 142 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas 3k B2 &ff FRA  KIN 2:52:16 00:10

24 93 10009351790 EYOB Metkel 124970 ERI  TSG 2:52:16 00:10

25 43 10009360884 LOOCKX Lander ;& &l 52 5 BEL  RKT 2:52:16 00:10

26 73 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo £ P& AUT  HAC 2:52:16 00:10

27 74 10046080842 RISKA Richard B &< SVK  HAC 2:52:26 00:20

28 103 10092410870 AITKEN Jack 3455 AUS STG 2:52:35 00:29

29 14 10042089391 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio Z2H57& ESP  BBH 2:52:35 00:29

30 101 10124111076 HADDEN Nate I % AUS STG 2:52:35 00:29

31 115 10035520976 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario FU R} H7#2 - BBHT 49 coL  BLZ 2:52:35 00:29

32 65 10023894720 SMITH Nathan S22 Hf GBR TNN 2:52:40 00:34

33 5 10030317332 D'AMATO Andrea ZI51E ITA  JCL 2:52:40 00:34

34 45 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb &Z5 GBR  RKT 2:52:42 00:36

35 2 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki LIAKE JPN  ICL 2:52:42 00:36

36 72 10014406605 VERZA Riccardo ZF 4L ITA  HAC 2:52:42 00:36

37 212 10063273383 HO Yen Yi Al Z:E TPE  TPE 2:52:47 00:41

38 4 10015725502 GARIBBO Nicold £E# ITA  JCL 2:53:04 00:58

39 173 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan E& £ Hr AUS RO 2:53:43 01:37

40 12 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios Tnt& i Hr GRE  BBH 2:54:01 01:55

41 111 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai J51& 8] TPE  BLZ 2:54:01 01:55

42 24 10095951673 FAINGEZICHT Emry ;=R 2% ISR IPT 2:54:01 01:55

43 154 10059735715 HASHIKAWA Jo 18)113L JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:55

44 165 10088990006 KOUT Oskar EE4% EST  QPT 2:54:01 01:55

45 151 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato [T 2 JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:55

46 95 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim ZRAETE KAZ TSG 2:54:01 01:55

47 M 10023937459 PAIGE Charles il 55 GBR  RKT 2:54:01 01:55

48 31 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya Hr&f =117 JPN  TFT 2:54:01 01:55

49 124 10009799408 ASO Keisuke P =14 JPN  SPA 2:54:01 01:55

50 64 10029818487 POLGA Antonio X &1 ITA  TNN 2:54:01 01:55

51 164 10014015975 LAUK Karl Patrick 55 EST  QPT 2:54:01 01:55

52 145 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai HTi#E K JPN  KIN 2:54:01 01:55

53 194 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai 5231 Z= THA THA 2:54:01 01:55

54 52 10070427842 HENNEQUIN Paul ZfEs® FRA  EUS 2:54:01 01:55

55 113 10007631052 SAWADA Toki ;R H ¥ JPN  BLZ 2:54:01 01:55

56 155 10142863196 MINAMI Kazuto FaF0IA JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:55

57 84 10105668952 LANE WELSH Tali 3k B X 11 AUS CBW 2:54:01 01:55 01

58 55 10058396307 GANZABAL BILBAO Ander EAL.EE# ESP  EUS 2:54:01 01:55
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025

BEEHEIRAE
59 172 10066472666 RICHARDS Kane &% AUS  ROI 2:54:01 01:55
60 102 10086775372 TREZISE Declan 5B Hr AUS  STG 2:54:09 02:03
61 214 10073029058 CHANG Chih Sheng 5R&& 2% TPE  TPE 2:54:47 02:41
62 11 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo O & KL B8 5t ESP  BBH 2:54:58 02:52
63 205 10142403256 CHEUNG Shi Ho 5R115& HKG HKG 2:54:58 02:52
64 123 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota F &%= K JPN  SPA 2:55:00 02:54
65 94 10074409488 KEE Zhe Yie & MAS TSG 2:55:01 02:55
66 193 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 7 50 A8 2 4% THA THA 2:55:01 02:55
67 34 10023470950 IACCHI Alessandro o &t ITA  TFT 2:55:02 02:56
68 33 10006547884 FORTIN Filippo &3 ITA  TFT 2:56:11 04:05
69 143 10007274576 YAMAMOTO Genki LUZAITE JPN  KIN 2:56:11 04:05
70 204 10083425640 NG Sum Lui 23R8 HKG HKG 2:57:30 05:24
71 182 10011236624 DROUIN David =& & CAN  ECT 2:57:39 05:33
72 153 10095816277 UDAGAWA Rui FHI|£ JPN  ART 2:57:39 05:33
73 15 10011188124 MARTIN ROMERO David 55T ESP  BBH 2:57:39 05:33
74 181 10064124054 LUTZ-ATKINSON Hugo B Z%-Pal45 £ 5% GBR  ECT 2:57:39 05:33
75 104 10097261880 PANIZZA James TH/EFL AUS  STG 2:57:39 05:33
76 112 10062886191 TANI Junsei & BAY JPN  BLZ 2:57:45 05:39
77 105 10008997237 CLARK Boris 52152 NZL STG 2:58:38 06:32
78 215 10045987579 LI Kuan Hsien &3 & TPE  TPE 2:58:57 06:51
79 81 10115012072 CARTER John £4% AUS  CBW 2:59:18 07:12
80 191 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol EEE THA THA 2:59:18 07:12
81 85 10075185185 EATHER Kurt & AUS  CBW 2:59:18 07:12
82 25 10059718032 TENE Rotem Z=/E ISR IPT 2:59:18 07:12
83 42 10016355291 BOMBOI Davide [ {& BEL  RKT 2:59:18 07:12
84 132 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar &6 % Hr 2% ESP  VSC 2:59:18 07:12
85 134 10094974195 PAREJA Nichol THEEIG PHI  VSC 2:59:18 07:12
86 201 10143199363 WU Chun Yin B E HKG HKG 2:59:18 07:12
87 133 10015269396 CARINO Daniel Ven £E&% PHI  VSC 2:59:18 07:12 02
88 61 10013880882 POLI Umberto & Fl) ITA  TNN 2:59:18 07:12
89 163 10008687443 NISU Oskar [E &k EST QPT 2:59:18 07:12
90 135 10054193476 SESSLER Nicolas ZEH#) BRA  VSC 2:59:18 07:12
91 162 10007527988 RAIM Mihkel 835 EST QPT 2:59:18 07:12
92 183 10093899620 MUELLER Taj 12 AUS  ECT 2:59:18 07:12
93 171 10055222888 QUICK Blake 5% AUS RO 2:59:18 07:12
94 152 10014525025 TOBARU Hayato E/FE A JPN  ART 2:59:18 07:12
95 213 10009774853 WU Chih Hao 22 fi& TPE  TPE 2:59:18 07:12
96 211 10045989094 LI Ting Wei Z=3Z & TPE  TPE 2:59:18 07:12
97 125 10142246743 KANAI Kensyou & FH{#$) JPN  SPA 3:03:24 11:18
98 21 10011044442 EINHORN Itamar X HER ISR IPT 3:03:38 11:32
99 62 10111516032 MCDONALD Bailey E&%% AUS  TNN 3:03:40 11:34 03
100 203 10073116055 NG Pak Hang {AfAZ HKG HKG 3:03:40 11:34
101 175 10009161228 LAU Wan Yau Vincent Zl784h HKG ROl 3:03:40 11:34
102 122 10009715643 KUROEDA Saya B k& JPN  SPA 3:03:40 11:34
103 185 10011780733 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas il 2818 . Z 45 FRA  ECT 3:03:40 11:34
104 121 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki 245118 JPN  SPA 3:03:40 11:34
105 161 10008942471 LAAS Martin FU 8T EST QPT 3:03:40 11:34
106 202 10009012900 MOW Ching Yin B1EE HKG HKG 3:03:43 11:37
OUT OF RACE EHEE
DNF 71 10014992241 PRIMOZIC Jaka ZEEE=HZ SLO  HAC
DNS 44 10022705761 GELEIN Owen 184K NED  RKT

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified BUEZ 1%, DNF - Did Not Finish 322, DNS - Did Not Start 2 AHE, OTL - Over Time Limit #2

No of Starters £& A £: 107
No of Riders Not Starting }2 8 T EE AEL: 1

No of Riders Finish After Deadline ¥8 i EAPIRFRIAEL 0
No of Riders Dropping Out & A£]: 1

No of Riders Disqualified BUBE 1S A EL: 0

No of Riders Finished 5% A £: 106
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BREHERAE
STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER Z ISR EDMNEFH S

PLACE NO  UCIID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME BONUSES PENALTY
2R B e Bz BHK BE FEE 8B Sk

1 114 10013426400 OKA Atsushi [ & 7& JPN  BLZ 2:52:10

2 192 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut P B M8 A8 A THA THA 2:52:10 00:00
3 1 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma /N ¥ JPN JCL 2:52:10 00:00
4 2 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki LA KZE JPN  ICL 2:52:42 00:32
5 212 10063273383 HO Yen Yi il Z:E TPE  TPE 2:52:47 00:37
6 111 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai /51£ 8] TPE BLZ 2:54:01 01:51
7 154 10059735715 HASHIKAWA Jo 18)1|3Z JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:51
8 151 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato [E72<E JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:51
9 95 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim ZBAETE KAZ TSG 2:54:01 01:51
10 31 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya HaH ==t JPN  TFT 2:54:01 01:51
11 124 10009799408 ASO Keisuke o] &= =14 JPN  SPA 2:54:01 01:51
12 145 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai FTis # K JPN  KIN 2:54:01 01:51
13 194 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai 5231 % THA THA 2:54:01 01:51
14 113 10007631052 SAWADA Toki ;R JPN  BLZ 2:54:01 01:51
15 155 10142863196 MINAMI Kazuto F5FIA JPN  ART 2:54:01 01:51
16 214 10073029058 CHANG Chih Sheng FR&& 2% TPE  TPE 2:54:47 02:37
17 205 10142403256 CHEUNG Shi Ho 5&115& HKG HKG 2:54:58 02:48
18 123 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota ¥ &%= K JPN  SPA 2:55:00 02:50
19 94 10074409488 KEE Zhe Yie & MAS TSG 2:55:01 02:51
20 193 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 7 Ca i8S 45 THA THA 2:55:01 02:51
21 143 10007274576 YAMAMOTO Genki LA T= JPN  KIN 2:56:11 04:01
22 204 10083425640 NG Sum Lui 25R58 HKG HKG 2:57:30 05:20
23 153 10095816277 UDAGAWA Rui FHI|£ JPN  ART 2:57:39 05:29
24 112 10062886191 TANI Junsei & BAY JPN  BLZ 2:57:45 05:35
25 215 10045987579 LI Kuan Hsien &3 & TPE  TPE 2:58:57 06:47
26 191 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol EEE THA THA 2:59:18 07:08
27 134 10094974195 PAREJA Nichol THEEIG PHI  VSC 2:59:18 07:08
28 201 10143199363 WU Chun Yin B E HKG HKG 2:59:18 07:08
29 133 10015269396 CARINO Daniel Ven £E5% PHI  VSC 2:59:18 07:08 02
30 152 10014525025 TOBARU Hayato = /FE A JPN  ART 2:59:18 07:08
31 213 10009774853 WU Chih Hao 2 7 & TPE  TPE 2:59:18 07:08
32 211 10045989094 LI Ting Wei Z=3Z & TPE  TPE 2:59:18 07:08
33 125 10142246743 KANAI Kensyou & F{##) JPN  SPA 3:03:24 11:14
34 203 10073116055 NG Pak Hang {AfAZ HKG HKG 3:03:40 11:30
35 175 10009161228 LAU Wan Yau Vincent Zl7844 HKG ROl 3:03:40 11:30
36 122 10009715643 KUROEDA Saya B k& JPN  SPA 3:03:40 11:30
37 121 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki 245118 JPN  SPA 3:03:40 11:30
38 202 10009012900 MOW Ching Yin B1EE HKG HKG 3:03:43 11:33
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BREHERAE
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION EIf245 5/ 45

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

ZR B e 5E SEE
1 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI Fa¥TIF LB E45EK 51,53,54 8:36:32
2 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM [52RFAA n B =18 92,91,93 8:36:36 00:04
3 KINAN RACING TEAM HZARL K 141,144,142 8:36:42 00:10
4  HRINKOW ADVARICS B |1 5 % 75,73,74 8:36:52 00:20
5 JCLTEAM UKYO HARAGRK 3,1,5 8:36:58 00:26
6 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH MU & BB ZEE K 22,2324 8:38:13 01:41
7  SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI ZEZ AR A& ERX 32,35,31 8:38:19 01:47
8  CCACHE X BODYWRAP ;B M 1R BV EZ BX 82,83,84 8:38:21 01:49
9 BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH Fa¥T > 7 & = X 13,14,12 8:38:46 02:14
10 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN HARFER = B 114,115,111 8:38:46 02:14
11 TEAM NOVO NORDISK =& A=K 63,65,64 8:38:51 02:19
12 UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS JABI L FE B EE X 43,45,41 8:38:59 02:27
13 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM JEM BB &8 % 103,101,102 8:39:19 02:47
14 ROOJAI INSURANCE 2= /E B F X 174,173,172 8:39:54 03:22
15 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 2= Bl X BX 192,194,193 8:41:12 04:40
16  AISAN RACING TEAM HAZE =& 154,151,155 8:42:03 05:31
17  CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM B ZE[X 212,214,215 8:46:31 09:59
18 QUICK PRO TEAM B D Eta R = I PR ES BX 165,164,163 8:47:20 10:48
19  VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING JERE 4% F) 58X 131,132,134 8:50:46 14:14
20 HONG KONG, CHINA &EK 205,204,201 8:51:46 15:14
21 SPARKLE OITA RACING TEAM HZAEIN K EK 124,123,125 8:52:25 15:53
22 EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - CCN 8 EBUREE X 182,181,183 8:54:36 18:04
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025

BREHEREE

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME fEA A8 /545 (YELLOW JERSEY E#2)

AFTER STAGE 2

Monday, 17 March 2025

Total Distance Covered: 206.51 km
Average Speed of Leader : 45.38 km/hr

PLACE NO  UCIID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
BR B e BEE B BE  EEE
1 a1 23 10036560088 KRETSCHY Moritz 522525 GER IPT 4:33:04
2 aa1 22 10112349727 GILMORE Brady = B EE AUS IPT 4:33:07 00:03
3 a14 51 10011153162 LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi &l 2% ESP  EUS 4:33:11 00:07
4 ass 32 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 32 [BZ5 ITA  TFT 4:33:19 00:15
5 469 3 10030380885 RACCANI Simone HI£fE ITA JCL 4:33:19 00:15
6 A4 131 10007179903 MEIJERS Jeroen HEEHT NED  VSC 4:33:21 00:17
7 a2 13 10041869830 CAVIA SANZ Daniel E#f50 ESP  BBH 4:33:21 00:17
8 a0 114 10013426400 OKA Atsushi T E& JPN  BLZ 4:33:21 00:17
9 A7 63 10029451103 PERRACCHIONE Alessandro {32 B A ITA  TNN 4:33:21 00:17
10 a6 75 10014969508 BALLABIO Giacomo EEHIEEER ITA  HAC 4:33:21 00:17
11 a22 53 10042287738 ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier &R E ESP  EUS 4:33:21 00:17
12 a26 82 10112355282 HEFFERNAN William #5578 AUS CBW 4:33:21 00:17
13 o212 192 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut T 2834 THA  THA 4:33:21 00:17
14 a3 92 10014046186 BREGNH@J Mathias Tn B 1E R EF DEN TSG 4:33:21 00:17
15 a33 91 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan &K {5 RSA  TSG 4:33:21 00:17
16 a37 174 10087835302 BETTLES Carter EEHT AUS  ROI 4:33:21 00:17
17 as7 35 10110321417 TISSIERES Arnaud % 312 sul TFT 4:33:21 00:17
18 ass 141 10003214522 TAARAMAE Rein #1178 EST  KIN 4:33:21 00:17
19 as0 1 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma /Nath JPN  JCL 4:33:21 00:17
20 as7 83 10096588944 WALSH Finlay KBt AUS CBW 4:33:21 00:17
21 a1 54 10075812958 SUTTON David Louis FE 18 GBR  EUS 4:33:27 00:23
22 A7 43 10009360884 LOOCKX Lander &Rl 52 & BEL  RKT 4:33:27 00:23
23 ass 142 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas 3k B &f FRA  KIN 4:33:27 00:23
24 as7 144 10011128712 MOREY Drew B8 AUS  KIN 4:33:27 00:23
25 as9 93 10009351790 EYOB Metkel 124970 ERI  TSG 4:33:27 00:23
26 ass 73 10004640725 ZOIDL Riccardo LR 1EH AUT  HAC 4:33:27 00:23
27 as0 74 10046080842 RISKA Richard E&i& SVK  HAC 4:33:37 00:33
28 v7 101 10124111076 HADDEN Nate I5% AUS  STG 4:33:46 00:42
29 a1 14 10042089391 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio Z&77& ESP  BBH 4:33:46 00:42
30 a2s 103 10092410870 AITKEN Jack 32455 AUS STG 4:33:46 00:42
31 a4 115 10035520976 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario FURIHT#2 - BBEIFZ 4 cOL  BLZ 4:33:46 00:42
32 415 65 10023894720 SMITH Nathan SE 22 Hf GBR TNN 4:33:51 00:47
33 445 5 10030317332 D'AMATO Andrea ZIH1E ITA JCL 4:33:51 00:47
34 vio 2 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki LIAKE JPN JCL 4:33:53 00:49
35 a4 45 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb &35 GBR  RKT 4:33:53 00:49
36 426 72 10014406605 VERZA Riccardo ZF 4L ITA  HAC 4:33:53 00:49
37 A28 212 10063273383 HO Yen Yi il ZRE TPE  TPE 4:33:58 00:54
38 A7 4 10015725502 GARIBBO Nicolo EE1# ITA JCL 4:34:15 01:11
39 ass 173 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan EEZ & AUS  ROI 4:34:54 01:50
40 vi7 52 10070427842 HENNEQUIN Paul Z B FRA  EUS 4:35:06 02:02
41 ve 84 10105668952 LANE WELSH Tali 32X @+ AUS CBW 4:35:11 02:07
42 v3o 111 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai /&1 8/l TPE  BLZ 4:35:12 02:08
43 vo0 151 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato [ 7A€ JPN  ART 4:35:12 02:08
44 via 12 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios Th & HT GRE  BBH 4:35:12 02:08
45 viz 95 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim ZRFETE KAZ TSG 4:35:12 02:08
46 vis 64 10029818487 POLGA Antonio X & /Il ITA  TNN 4:35:12 02:08
47 vi1 194 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai 5212 THA  THA 4:35:12 02:08
48 vs 55 10058396307 GANZABAL BILBAO Ander HALEEF ESP  EUS 4:35:12 02:08
49 a3 172 10066472666 RICHARDS Kane ¥E&5 2% AUS  ROI 4:35:12 02:08
50 a1 113 10007631052 SAWADA Toki ;R FH % JPN  BLZ 4:35:12 02:08
51 a21 165 10088990006 KOUT Oskar BE45 EST  QPT 4:35:12 02:08
52 a18 164 10014015975 LAUK Karl Patrick 55 EST  QPT 4:35:12 02:08
53 a18 145 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai #Til K JPN  KIN 4:35:12 02:08
54 a8 124 10009799408 ASO Keisuke [ =14 JPN  SPA 4:35:12 02:08
55 a3 41 10023937459 PAIGE Charles fiil &5 GBR  RKT 4:35:12 02:08
56 o34 31 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya e =11 JPN  TFT 4:35:12 02:08
57 as2 154 10059735715 HASHIKAWA Jo 18] 113t JPN  ART 4:35:12 02:08
58 a43 24 10095951673 FAINGEZICHT Emry ;AE 2% ISR IPT 4:35:12 02:08
59 a3 155 10142863196 MINAMI Kazuto FBHIA JPN  ART 4:35:12 02:08
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025

10086775372
10073029058
10041945612
10142403256
10074409488
10016193930
10023470950
10007801107
10006547884
10007274576
10083425640
10011188124
10011236624
10064124054
10095816277
10097261880
10062886191
10008997237
10045987579
10055222888
10015269396
10016355291
10059718032
10008687443
10143199363
10094974195
10007527988
10093899620
10075185185
10045989094
10006013778
10115012072
10013880882
10009774853
10052018656
10054193476
10014525025
10142246743
10011044442
10111516032
10008942471
10009715643
10009161228
10073116055
10011780733
10009012900

BREHEIREE
60 vao0 102
61 vio 214
62 v31 11
63 va1 205
64 vss 94
65 v2 193
66 A14 34
67 A39 123
68 ve1 33
69 a17 143
70 a26 204
71 veo 15
72 vas 182
73 v7 181
74 a21 153
75 A28 104
76 112
77 vao 105
78 v37 215
79 v78 171
80 vas 133
81 v73 42
82 ves 25
83 v37 163
84 v3a 201
85 v3o 134
86 v29 162
87 vas 183
88 vi3 85
89 va1 211
90 a2 191
91 a11 81
92 a1 61
93 vs 213
94 a6 132
95 a2 135
96 A12 152
97 wvag 125
98 voa3 21
99 vao 62

100 vs7 161
101 v77 122
102 vio 175
103 vua 203
104 vs 185
105 v1 202
106 a1 121

10006886980
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TREZISE Declan 4588 25 5
CHANG Chih Sheng E&58%

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo P # FL &S B

CHEUNG Shi Ho 3R1L3&

KEE Zhe Yie &

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 7 58 58 0 4%
IACCHI Alessandro Go

SUMIYOSHI Kota EHFH= K

FORTIN Filippo #&4E

YAMAMOTO Genki LUATTE

NG Sum Lui RFR I8

MARTIN ROMERO David 5T
DROUIN David &R
LUTZ-ATKINSON Hugo B8 Z%-Pal45 £ 7%
UDAGAWA Rui FH)I|2

PANIZZA James TH/EFL

TANI Junsei B EA%

CLARK Boris 52152

LI Kuan Hsien 258

QUICK Blake 252

CARINO Daniel Ven EE

BOMBOI Davide &7

TENE Rotem Z£/E

NISU Oskar E&f

WU Chun Yin 12 &

PAREJA Nichol THEEI4

RAIM Mihkel 3843

MUELLER Taj 8

EATHER Kurt R %

LI Ting Wei Z=ZE &
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol &5 &
CARTER John E45

POLI Umberto ;&7

WU Chih Hao & 2 &

NOHALES NIETO Edgar &M1& 28 ST
SESSLER Nicolas ZEEf )

TOBARU Hayato E/RE A

KANAI Kensyou SR

EINHORN Itamar 3 [ E
MCDONALD Bailey E & %%

LAAS Martin FiIHT

KUROEDA Saya A% <&k

LAU Wan Yau Vincent 25044

NG Pak Hang fA1H=

PEYROTON DARTET Thomas {2818 4%
MOW Ching Yin B1F &

KUROEDA Shiki 24 +18

AUS
TPE
ESP
HKG
MAS
THA
ITA
JPN
ITA
JPN
HKG
ESP
CAN
GBR
JPN
AUS
JPN
NZL
TPE
AUS
PHI
BEL
ISR
EST
HKG
PHI
EST
AUS
AUS
TPE
THA
AUS
ITA
TPE
ESP
BRA
JPN
JPN
ISR
AUS
EST
JPN
HKG
HKG
FRA
HKG
JPN

STG
TPE
BBH
HKG
TSG
THA
TFT
SPA
TFT
KIN
HKG
BBH
ECT
ECT
ART
STG
BLZ
STG
TPE
ROl
VSC
RKT
IPT
QPT
HKG
VSC
QPT
ECT
CBW
TPE
THA
CBW
TNN
TPE
VSC
VSC
ART
SPA
IPT
TNN
QPT
SPA
ROl
HKG
ECT
HKG
SPA

4:35:20
4:35:58
4:36:09
4:36:09
4:36:09
4:36:12
4:36:13
4:36:33
4:37:22
4:37:22
4:38:41
4:38:50
4:38:50
4:38:50
4:38:50
4:38:50
4:38:56
4:39:49
4:40:08
4:40:19
4:40:27
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:40:29
4:41:47
4:44:35
4:44:45
4:44:48
4:44:51
4:44:51
4:44:51
4:44:51
4:44:51
4:44:54
4:45:41

02:16
02:54
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:08
03:09
03:29
04:18
04:18
05:37
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:52
06:45
07:04
07:15
07:23
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
08:43
11:31
11:41
11:44
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:47
11:50
12:37
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BREHERAE
BEST ASIAN RIDER R{E:5WEE)S (BLUE JERSEY EX7%9)

PLACE NO  UCIID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP
BZR B e BEE B BE EEE
1 a3 114 10013426400 OKA Atsushi & 7& JPN  BLZ 4:33:21
2 As 192 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut PO B2 A8A08 A THA THA 4:33:21 00:00
342 1 10008856383 KOISHI Yuma /N6 RS JPN  ICL 4:33:21 00:00
4 v1 2 10011024739 YAMAMOTO Masaki LUIZAKE JPN  ICL 4:33:53 00:32
5 a14 212 10063273383 HO Yen Yi I Z:E TPE  TPE 4:33:58 00:37
6 v4 111 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai /58]l TPE  BLZ 4:35:12 01:51
7 v2 151 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato M7~ JPN  ART 4:35:12 01:51
8 vi 95 10015084591 PRONSKIY Vadim ZERETE KAZ  TSG 4:35:12 01:51
9 194 10062925601 KLAHAN Noppachai 52 HIZE THA THA 4:35:12 01:51
10 a7 113 10007631052 SAWADA Toki ;R JPN  BLZ 4:35:12 01:51
11 a0 145 10009799004 ARASHIRO Yudai HTi 2K JPN  KIN 4:35:12 01:51
12 a12 124 10009799408 ASO Keisuke Pi] & =14 JPN  SPA 4:35:12 01:51
13 a6 31 10004556253 ARASHIRO Yukiya Fa =11 JPN  TFT 4:35:12 01:51
14 a20 154 10059735715 HASHIKAWA Jo 18)1|3E JPN  ART 4:35:12 01:51
15 a16 155 10142863196 MINAMI Kazuto FaFIA JPN  ART 4:35:12 01:51
16 v2 214 10073029058 CHANG Chih Sheng sR&H 2% TPE  TPE 4:35:58 02:37
17 vs 205 10142403256 CHEUNG Shi Ho 5R{E7%E HKG HKG 4:36:09 02:48
18 viz 94 10074409488 KEE Zhe Yie & MAS  TSG 4:36:09 02:48
19 vi 193 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 7 52 A8 R 4% THA THA 4:36:12 02:51
20 a16 123 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota EH AR K JPN  SPA 4:36:33 03:12
21 as 143 10007274576 YAMAMOTO Genki LLIZAJTE JPN  KIN 4:37:22 04:01
22 a11 204 10083425640 NG Sum Lui 2F%RIE HKG HKG 4:38:41 05:20
23 49 153 10095816277 UDAGAWA Rui FH)I|2 JPN  ART 4:38:50 05:29
24 v2 112 10062886191 TANI Junsei & B JPN  BLZ 4:38:56 05:35
25 vis 215 10045987579 LI Kuan Hsien =3 & TPE  TPE 4:40:08 06:47
26 vio 133 10015269396 CARINO Daniel Ven £E258 PHI  VSC 4:40:27 07:06
27 via 201 10143199363 WU Chun Yin i & HKG HKG 4:40:29 07:08
28 viz 134 10094974195 PAREJA Nichol THEEIG PHI  VSC 4:40:29 07:08
29 vo 211 10045989094 LI Ting Wei ZZ & TPE  TPE 4:40:29 07:08
30 191 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol &5 & THA THA 4:40:29 07:08
31 vs4 213 10009774853 WU Chih Hao 22 fi& TPE  TPE 4:40:29 07:08
32 as 152 10014525025 TOBARU Hayato E[RE A JPN  ART 4:41:47 08:26
33 va1 125 10142246743 KANAI Kensyou & H i 5] JPN  SPA 4:44:35 11:14
34 vas 122 10009715643 KUROEDA Saya B k&L JPN  SPA 4:44:51 11:30
35 vio 175 10009161228 LAU Wan Yau Vincent 25344 HKG ROl 4:44:51 11:30
36 vs 203 10073116055 NG Pak Hang TifH= HKG HKG 4:44:51 11:30
37 v2 202 10009012900 MOW Ching Yin Z1F & HKG HKG 4:44:54 11:33
38 v1 121 10006886980 KUROEDA Shiki B8 JPN  SPA 4:45:41 12:20
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BREHERAE
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME Bf248 b 45

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP
BZR X BE EEE
1 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI PN JC BT R 45X EUS 13:40:05
2 a1 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM SRR E =18 TSG 13:40:09 00:04
3 419 KINAN RACING TEAM H ALK KIN 13:40:15 00:10
4 a6 HRINKOW ADVARICS B F) 2 5 % HAC 13:40:25 00:20
5 a0  JCLTEAM UKYO HARA R JcL 13:40:31 00:26
6 v1 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH LI5S 3EE X IPT 13:41:46 01:41
7 as SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI & AF| A& B TFT 13:41:52 01:47
8 as CCACHE X BODYWRAP ;8N R BB BX CBW 13:41:54 01:49
9 vy BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH Fa¥T F #h f SF & X BBH 13:42:19 02:14
10 v3 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN B ARFER= X BLZ 13:42:19 02:14
11 v7 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 3= B 55 R 55 & X TNN 13:42:24 02:19
12 vo UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS ;B T FE BB X RKT 13:42:32 02:27
13 vy ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ;BN E2 F 5 X STG 13:42:52 02:47
14 ve ROOJAI INSURANCE 2= [E B X ROI 13:43:27 03:22
15 v1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 2= B8 2% (% THA 13:44:45 04:40
16 as AISAN RACING TEAM B ARZE =X ART 13:45:36 05:31
17 a2 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM S EE[X TPE 13:50:04 09:59
18 vo QUICK PRO TEAM Z 7D ETB IR Z= M PR ET X QPT 13:50:53 10:48
19 vs VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING JERE #5% Fl|ta X e 13:54:19 14:14
20 HONG KONG, CHINA &8& HKG 13:55:19 15:14
21 vs3 SPARKLE OITA RACING TEAM BZARE§ A K EERX SPA 13:55:58 15:53
22 vs EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - CCN B8 EBRFREEFX ECT 13:58:09 18:04

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 353 7 X EHEE

ORDER TEAM

1 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH L85I8 2B X

2 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI F3ft F CET 45K

3 SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI & AFI N & EK

4 JCL TEAM UKYO HARARX

5 VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING JER B 4% R tn X
6 BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH Fa 3T 7 #8 =F Hi X

7 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN HAF & = X

8 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 3= 75 F75 2 X

9 HRINKOW ADVARICS Eith R F

10 CCACHE X BODYWRAP ;B B B B2 X

11 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM Z= 3 B8 2% %

12 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM BRI F S8 K
13 ROOJAI INSURANCE 2= /& B 7%

14 KINAN RACING TEAM H A4 E K

15 UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS ;ABI 5 E BB X

16 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM B 23
17 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TP EE[X

18 AISAN RACING TEAM HZAZE =[x

19 QUICK PRO TEAM Z7/D fE o 1 22 M PR ES X

20 SPARKLE OITA RACING TEAM HZAES Y KD EEK
21 HONG KONG, CHINA & & X

22 EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - CCN B EBAREE X
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025
BEREHRERE

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION &%/ (GREEN JERSEY ##7#9)

STAGE 2 - TAOYUAN CITY BBk
Monday, 17 March 2025

STAGE 75 OVERALL ZBF &
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
EC I B 1 A8 E=)) EC I B £ S8
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 171 QUICK Blake tR5% ROI 16
at 57.66km @ Datan Elem School AEE/)\ 2 23 KRETSCHY Moritz 2 &5 &5 IPT 15
1 62 MCDONALDB E=E% TNN 5 03 3 52 HENNEQUIN Paul TES® EUS 14
2 133 CARINO D £E7% VsC 3 02 4 21 EINHORN ltamar X HER IPT 13
3 84 LANE WELSH T 3B KBt CBW 2 01 5 33 FORTIN Filippo &% TFT 12
4 105 CLARK B F=fiI5e STG 1 6 42 BOMBOI Davide F B F RKT 11
7 13 CAVIA SANZ Daniel F#on BBH 10
8 131 MEUERS Jeroen M {EHT VsC 9
9 15 MARTIN ROMERO David 5T BBH 8
10 111 FENG Chun Kai &8 BLZ 7
11 94  KEE Zhe Yie & TSG 6
12 161 LAAS Martin FiIHT QPT 6
13 62 MCDONALD Bailey ZE% TNN 5
14 25 TENE Rotem 3=/8 IPT 5
15 2 YAMAMOTO Masaki LA KE JcL 4
16 63 PERRACCHIONE Alessandro {27 BB A TNN 3
17 5  D'AMATO Andrea ZI5 T JcL 3
18 133 CARINO Daniel Ven EE&# VsSC 3
19 51 LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi ;&M 2% EUS 2
20 84  LANE WELSH Tali 3R B X R T CBW 2
21 114 OKA Atsushi EEE BLZ 1
22 105 CLARK Boris =115 STG 1
106 173 HOPKINS Dylan EE & HT ROI -4
BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM JE#F (POLKA DOT JERSEY AT#79)
STAGE 75 OVERALL ZBF &
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS
T B 1 A8 E=)) R BR  #E E0d A8
KOM 1 22 GILMORE Brady 25 i &2 IPT 10
at 95.14km @ Route No.3 52.5K &34% (Cat 2, 308m) 2 92 BREGNH@J Mathias Th BE R EF TSG 10
1 84 LANE WELSH T & B X BT CBW 10 3 84 LANE WELSH Tali 362X E 1+ CBW 10
2 105 CLARK B 5252 STG 7 4 23 KRETSCHY Moritz 5285 2% IPT 10
3 211 UTZFERE TPE 5 5 51 LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi ;&M 2% EUS 7
4 62 MCDONALDBEE TNN 3 6 75  BALLABIO Giacomo FBHiIEEEE HAC 7
5 133 CARINOD -EE‘“ VsC 2 7 105 CLARK Boris 52158 STG 7
6 203 NGP AT HKG 1 8 211 LI Ting Wei Z=ZH TPE 5
9 32 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 5 [ElZF TFT 3
at 105.94km @ Huanhu Rd 1KM IR## (Cat 2, 301m) 10 3 RACCANI Simone HIEE jcL 3
1 92 BREGNH@I M fh s 18 2 17 TSG 10 11 91 DE BOD Stefan {&)F & TSG 3
2 75 BALLABIO G EE4tEE2 HAC 7 12 62 MCDONALD Bailey EE% TNN 3
3 23 KRETSCHY M 53 E 35 IPT 5 13 43 LOOCKX Lander &Rl Hr RKT 2
4 91 DEBODS &iFE TSG 3 14 133 CARINO Daniel Ven EE&# VsC 2
5 43 LOOCKX L /&R 52 Hr RKT 2 15 131 MEIJERS Jeroen 1&{EHT e 1
6 3 RACCANIS HIEfE JcL 1 16 203 NG Pak Hang fhfd= HKG 1
at 123.31km @ Finishing line #2%f (Cat 2, 438m)
1 22 GILMORE B =R & IPT 10
2 51 LOPEZ CARAVACA J 3& {24 EUS 7
3 23 KRETSCHY M 53 E 35 IPT 5
4 32 QUARTUCCI L F5EIE TFT 3
5 3 RACCANIS HIE/E JcL 2
6 131 MEUERS J 15T Ne 1
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TOUR DE TAIWAN 2025 STAGE 3 - ROMANTIC ROUTE 3 JR/2& = 4715
Tuesday, 18 March 2025 10:00

START LIST Distance: 154.3 km
NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME
JCL  JCL TEAM UKYO JPN BBH  BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH ESP IPT  ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ISR
5 +00:00:26 9 +00:02:14 6+ 00:01:41
a 1 KOISHI Yuma 19 +00:00:17 11 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo 62 + 00:03:05 21 EINHORN ltamar 98 +00:11:41
a 2 YAMAMOTO Masaki 34 + 00:00:49 12 BOUGLAS Georgios 44 +00:02:08 22 GILMORE Brady 2 +00:00:03
3 RACCANI Simone 5+00:00:15 13 CAVIA SANZ Daniel 7 +00:00:17 23 KRETSCHY Moritz 1-04:33:04
4 GARIBBO Nicolo 38 +00:01:11 14 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio 29 +00:00:42 u 24 FAINGEZICHT Emry 58 + 00:02:08
5 D'AMATO Andrea 33 +00:00:47 15 MARTIN ROMERO David 71 +00:05:46 25 TENE Rotem 82 +00:07:25
TFT  SOLUTION TECH VINI FANTINI ITA RKT  UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS FRA EUS  EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP
7 +00:01:47 12 +00:02:27 1-13:40:05
a 31 ARASHIRO Yukiya 56 + 00:02:08 41 PAIGE Charles 55 +00:02:08 51 LOPEZ CARAVACA Jordi 3+ 00:00:07
32 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo 4 +00:00:15 42 BOMBOI Davide 81 +00:07:25 52 HENNEQUIN Paul 40 + 00:02:02
33 FORTIN Filippo 68 +00:04:18 43 LOOCKX Lander 22 +00:00:23 53 ISASA LARRANAGA Xabier 11+ 00:00:17
34 IACCHI Alessandro 66 +00:03:09 54 SUTTON David Louis 21 +00:00:23
35 TISSIERES Arnaud 17 + 00:00:17 45 KYFFIN Zeb 35 +00:00:49 55 GANZABAL BILBAO Ander 48 + 00:02:08
TNN  TEAM NOVO NORDISK USA HAC  HRINKOW ADVARICS AUT CBW  CCACHE X BODYWRAP AUS
11 +00:02:19 4.+ 00:00:20 8 +00:01:49
61 POLI Umberto 92 +00:07:25 u 81 CARTER John 91 + 00:07:25
u 62 MCDONALD Bailey 99 +00:11:44 72 VERZA Riccardo 36 +00:00:49 u 82 HEFFERNAN William 12 +00:00:17
u 63 PERRACCHIONE Alessandro 9 +00:00:17 73 ZOIDL Riccardo 26 +00:00:23 u 83 WALSH Finlay 20 +00:00:17
64 POLGA Antonio 46 + 00:02:08 u 74 RISKA Richard 27 +00:00:33 84 LANE WELSH Tali 41 +00:02:07
65 SMITH Nathan 32 +00:00:47 75 BALLABIO Giacomo 10 + 00:00:17 85 EATHER Kurt 88 +00:07:25
TSG  TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS STG ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS BLZ  UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN JPN
2 +00:00:04 13 +00:02:47 10 +00:02:14
91 DE BOD Stefan 15 + 00:00:17 u 101 HADDEN Nate 28 +00:00:42 ca 111 FENG Chun Kai 42 +00:02:08
92 BREGNH@J Mathias 14 + 00:00:17 102 TREZISE Declan 60 +00:02:16 a 112 TANIJunsei 76 +00:05:52
93 EYOB Metkel 25 +00:00:23 103 AITKEN Jack 30 +00:00:42 a 113 SAWADA Toki 50 +00:02:08
ua 94 KEE Zhe Yie 64 +00:03:05 u 104 PANIZZA James 75 +00:05:46 a 114 OKA Atsushi 8 +00:00:17
a 95 PRONSKIY Vadim 45 + 00:02:08 105 CLARK Boris 77 +00:06:45 115 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario 31 + 00:00:42
SPA  SPARKLE OITA RACING TEAM JPN VSC  VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING PHI KIN  KINAN RACING TEAM JPN
21 +00:15:53 19 +00:14:14 3 +00:00:10
a 121 KUROEDA Shiki 106 +00:12:37 131 MEIJERS Jeroen 6 +00:00:17 141 TAARAMAE Rein 18 +00:00:17
a 122 KUROEDA Saya 101 +00:11:47 132 NOHALES NIETO Edgar 94 +00:07:25 142 LEBAS Thomas 23 +00:00:23
a 123 SUMIYOSHI Kota 67 +00:03:29 a 133 CARINO Daniel Ven 80 +00:07:23 a 143 YAMAMOTO Genki 69 +00:04:18
a 124 ASO Keisuke 54 + 00:02:08 a 134 PAREJA Nichol 85 + 00:07:25 144 MOREY Drew 24 +00:00:23
uva 125 KANAI Kensyou 97 +00:11:31 135 SESSLER Nicolas 95 + 00:07:25 a 145 ARASHIRO Yudai 53 +00:02:08
ART  AISAN RACING TEAM JPN QPT  QUICK PRO TEAM EST ROl ROOJAI INSURANCE THA
16 + 00:05:31 18 +00:10:48 14 +00:03:22
a 151 OKAMOTO Hayato 43 + 00:02:08 161 LAAS Martin 100 +00:11:47 171 QUICK Blake 79 +00:07:15
a 152 TOBARU Hayato 96 + 00:08:43 162 RAIM Mihkel 86 +00:07:25 172 RICHARDS Kane 49 + 00:02:08
a 153 UDAGAWA Rui 74 +00:05:46 163 NISU Oskar 83 +00:07:25 173 HOPKINS Dylan 39 +00:01:50
ua 154 HASHIKAWA Jo 57 +00:02:08 164 LAUK Karl Patrick 52 +00:02:08 174 BETTLES Carter 16 + 00:00:17
ua 155 MINAMI Kazuto 59 +00:02:08 u 165 KUUT Oskar 51+ 00:02:08 a 175 LAU Wan Yau Vincent 102 + 00:11:47
ECT  EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - CCN GUM THA  THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA HKG  HONG KONG, CHINA HKG
22 +00:18:04 15 + 00:04:40 20 +00:15:14
181 LUTZ-ATKINSON Hugo 73 +00:05:46 a 191 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol 90 + 00:07:25 ua 201 WU Chun Yin 84 +00:07:25
182 DROUIN David 72 +00:05:46 a 192 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 13 +00:00:17 a 202 MOW Ching Yin 105 +00:11:50
183 MUELLER Taj 87 +00:07:25 a 193 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 65 +00:03:08 a 203 NG Pak Hang 103 +00:11:47
a 194 KLAHAN Noppachai 47 +00:02:08 a 204 NG Sum Lui 70 + 00:05:37
185 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas 104 + 00:11:47 ua 205 CHEUNG Shi Ho 63 +00:03:05
TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE
17 + 00:09:59
ca 211 LI Ting Wei 89 +00:07:25
ca 212 HOYenYi 37 +00:00:54
ca 213 WU Chih Hao 93 +00:07:25
ca 214 CHANG Chih Sheng 61 +00:02:54
ca 215 LI Kuan Hsien 78 +00:07:04

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 106
including 16 u-23 riders (u), 38 asian riders (a) and 6 CHINESE TAIPEI riders (c)
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